
Students should consult with their major professor and assigned Graduate 

Advisor, or Mentoring Committee to discuss any questions regarding their 

program requirements. 

Graduate Group Chair 

• Renee Tsolis - rmtsolis@ucdavis.edu 

Current Academic Advisors 

• Rebecca Parales (Master Advisor) - reparales@ucdavis.edu 

• Angela Gelli - acgelli@ucdavis.edu 

• Johan Leveau - jleveau@ucdavis.edu 

• Su-Ju Lin – slin@ucdavis.edu 

• Stefan Rothenburg – rothenburg@ucdavis.edu 

• Barbara Shacklett - blshacklett@ucdavis.edu 

• Elizabeth ‘Ellen’ Sparger -  eesparger@ucdavis.edu 

Graduate Program Coordinator 

• Karryn Doyle - kddoyle@ucdavis.edu 

Program Information 

• Microbiology Graduate Group Bylaws 

• Microbiology Graduate Group Degree Requirements (updated June 

2019) 

• Graduate Council Mentoring Guidelines 
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